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Subject RE: PO 549018 red v239 tricot approval-Red goods 786 yards

no good-need to return .rO'JdeC Uba
From £ Kathy Muise <Kathy@cetexstyles.com>
To csimon@fairlane.biz <csimon@fairlane.biz>
Cc Regina Serrano <Regina@cetexstyles.com>

Date 2023-03-07 13:02
e shawmut-red.pdf(~156 KB)

Claude,

Please see attached packing slip, 786 yds are no good. we need to get a credit for these materials.. do
you want us to send a sample?

Kathy Muise
Sales/Business Relations
Cutting Edge Texstyles | Ocean State Innovations

Email: kathy@cetexstyles.com
Phone: 781-271-0000 / 407-346-8180

4 Preston Court Suite 200
Bedford, MA 01730
www.cetexstyles.com
www.osinnovate.com

Facebook: @cetexstyles
Instagram: @cuttingedgetexstyles

IMPORTANT UPDATE: NEW SHIPPING HOURS FOR NJ FACTORY-MONDAY-THURSDAY 7:30-4:00 P.M. NO DELIVERIES OR
SHIPMENTS ON FRIDAY.

————— Original Message-----

From: Claude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Sent: Monday, March 6, 2023 1:43 PM

To: Kathy Muise <Kathy@cetexstyles.com>

Subject: Re: PO 549018 red v239 tricot approval-Red goods 786 yards no good-need to return

Hi Kathy-
Please send me the packing list for the return.

Thanks,
Claude

On 2023-03-06 13:39, Kathy Muise wrote:
Hi Claude,

We just normally send Wei an email and send the goods back as far as I
know. ..

Kathy Muise
Sales/Business Relations
Cutting Edge Texstyles | Ocean State Innovations

Email: kathy@cetexstyles.com
Phone: 781-271-0000 / 407-346-8180

4 Preston Court Suite 200
Bedford, MA 01730
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www.cetexstyles.com
www.osinnovate.com

Facebook: @cetexstyles
Instagram: @cuttingedgetexstyles

IMPORTANT UPDATE: NEW SHIPPING HOURS FOR NJ FACTORY-MONDAY-THURSDAY
7:30-4:00 P.M. NO DELIVERIES OR SHIPMENTS ON FRIDAY.

————— Original Message-----

From: Claude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Sent: Monday, March 6, 2023 12:41 PM

To: Kathy Muise <Kathy@cetexstyles.com>

Subject: Re: PO 549018 red v239 tricot approval-Red goods 786 yards no
good-need to return

Hi Kathy-
Wei retired so I'm filling in until we get up to speed.
Please send me a packing list for the bad goods.

Do you have some correspondence or conversation from Wei pre-approving
a credit after processing the goods?

Its not standard in the industry per the legend on our invoice.

Regards,
Claude

On 2023-03-06 11:24, Kathy Muise wrote:
HI Wei,

We just received and inspected the red tricot that came in from this
PO 549018, there is a total of 786 yards that is no good , the goods
are creased and we can’t use them.. we would like to return these
goods for a credit.. we rewound the goods onto smaller rolls and cut
out the bad parts that we couldn’t use.

Please advise if you’d like us to add this yardage to the white being
returned tomorrow. Do we need a RMA?

Thank you!
Kathy Muise

_Sales/Business Relations_
Cutting Edge Texstyles | Ocean State Innovations

Email: kathy@cetexstyles.com
Phone: 781-271-0000 / 407-346-8180

4 Preston Court Suite 200
Bedford, MA 01730

www.cetexstyles.com [6]

www.osinnovate.com [7]

Facebook: @cetexstyles [4]

Instagram: @cuttingedgetexstyles [5]
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IMPORTANT UPDATE: NEW SHIPPING HOURS FOR NJ FACTORY-MONDAY -THURSDAY

7:30-4:00 P.M. NO DELIVERIES OR SHIPMENTS ON FRIDAY.

From: Wei <wei@veratex.nyc>

Sent: Friday, February 24, 2023 12:36 PM

To: Kathy Muise <Kathy@cetexstyles.com>

Cc: Claude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Subject: Re: PO 549018 red v239 tricot approval

Thank you.

Wei

On Feb 24, 2023, at 12:33 PM, Kathy Muise <Kathy@cetexstyles.com>
wrote:

Just forwarded bol to you

Sent from my T-Mobile 5G Device
Get Outlook for Android [1]

From: Wei <wei@veratex.nyc>

Sent: Friday, February 24, 2023 12:17:12 PM

To: Kathy Muise <Kathy@cetexstyles.com>; Claude Simon
<csimon@fairlane.biz>

Subject: Re: PO 549018 red v239 tricot approval

Kathy:
Please advise.
Thanks,

Wei

|On Feb 23, 2023, at 4:15 PM, Wei <wei@veratex.nyc> wrote:

Kathy:

2 pallets, 1082 1lbs, 65X44X46, please email me the b/l for pick
up:

Pick up at: Shawmut Perry

A/C Veratex Inc.

1808 Cadiz Street

Burlington, NC 27217

Contact: Amy Watford 336-263-5729
Dock hour: 8:00am - 3:00pm

Thanks,
Wei

Sent from my iPhone
On 2/23/2023 8:55 AM, Kathy Muise wrote:
Hi Wei,

We received the sample.. it has been approved. Please send along

https://webmail2.vrtxinc.com/? task=mail& safe=0& uid=139& mbo...

3/8/2023, 2:35 PM



VRTX Webmail V1.6 :: RE: PO 549018 red v239 tricot approval-Red g...

weights and dimensions, we’ll get truck
Thank you

Kathy Muise

Sales/Business Relations_

Email: kathy@cetexstyles.com
Phone: 781-271-0000 / 407-346-8180

4 Preston Court Suite 200
Bedford, MA 01730

www.cetexstyles.com [2]

www.osinnovate.com [3]

Facebook: @cetexstyles [4]

Instagram: @cuttingedgetexstyles [5]

[1] https://aka.ms/AAb9ysg

[2] http://www.cetexstyles.com

[3] http://www.osinnovate.com

[4] https://www.facebook.com/cetexstyles/

Eutting Edge Texstyles | Ocean State Innovations

IMPORTANT UPDATE: NEW SHIPPING HOURS FOR NJ FACTORY-MONDAY-THURSDAY
7:30-4:00 P.M. NO DELIVERIES OR SHIPMENTS ON FRIDAY.

[5] https://www.instagram.com/cuttingedgetexstyles/

[6] http://www.cetexstyles.com/
[7] http://www.osinnovate.com/
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